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SCCV FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES MARX
DORMOY

63 - 71 rue Marx Dormoy
FONTENAY-AUX-ROSES - 92260

T3-212

3 PIECES

CHAMBRE 1

A Rdc bas 212

SEJOUR / CUISINE

SALLE DE BAIN
WC

21.70 m²
11.58 m²

6.33 m²
1.82 m²

Accès Bâtiment A

16 novembre 2018

CHAMBRE 2 9.06 m²

DEGAGEMENT 2.35 m²

SURFACE HABITABLE 57.16 m²

SURFACE ANNEXE 3.80 m²
TERRASSE 3.80 m²

ENTREE 4.32 m²


